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AFM2302R1(0528195)

67045, Mercier, V
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Numéro

du 
poste

Mairie

 
  Nom du poste

MA

CV

CV

CV

CV

CV

CV

Type
poste

 10 517

 2 125

 1 485

 1 835

 1 869

 1 440

 1 763

Nombre 
préliminaire
d'électeurs

Aucune révision pour 
ce poste

Aucune révision pour 
ce poste

Aucune révision pour 
ce poste

Aucune révision pour 
ce poste

Nombre d'électeurs 
après révision

Date :

Limite
préliminaire

des dépenses 
électorales

 6 935,10 $

 2 527,50 $

 2 335,50 $

 2 440,50 $

 2 450,70 $

 2 322,00 $

 2 418,90 $

Date :

Limite
finale

des dépenses 
électorales

Riverin, Olivier

 21 034  21 430,20 $  6 952Totaux

Coordonnateur :

Municipalité / MRC :


